
DATE TIME RINK DATE TIME RINK

Mon April 1 6:30-7:30pm MSC-D Tues  April 2 6:30-7:30pm MSC-D

Wed April 3 6:30-7:30pm MSC-D Thurs  April 4 6:30-7:30pm MSC-D

Mon April 8 6:30-7:30pm MSC-D Tues  April 9 6:30-7:30pm MSC-D

Wed April 10 6:30-7:30pm MSC-D Thurs  April 11 6:30-7:30pm MSC-D

Sat April 13 9:30-10:30am Memorial Sun April 14 9:30-10:30am MSC-B

Mon April 15 6:30-7:30pm MSC-D Tues  April 16 6:30-7:30pm Memorial

Wed April 17 6:30-7:30pm MSC-D Thurs  April 18 6:30-7:30pm Memorial

Sat April 20 9:30-10:30am Memorial Sun April 21 9:30-10:30am Memorial

DATE TIME RINK DATE TIME RINK

Mon April 1 7:30-8:30pm MSC-D Tues  April 2 7:30-8:30pm MSC-D

Wed April 3 7:30-8:30pm MSC-D Thurs  April 4 7:30-8:30pm MSC-D

Mon April 8 7:30-8:30pm MSC-D Tues  April 9 7:30-8:30pm MSC-D

Wed April 10 7:30-8:30pm MSC-D Thurs  April 11 7:30-8:30pm MSC-D

Sat April 13 10:30-11:30am Memorial Sun April 14 10:30-11:30am MSC-B

Mon April 15 7:30-8:30pm MSC-D Tues  April 16 7:30-8:30pm Memorial

Wed April 17 7:30-8:30pm MSC-D Thurs  April 18 7:30-8:30pm Memorial

Sat April 20 10:30-11:30am Memorial Sun April 21 10:30-11:30am Memorial

DATE TIME RINK DATE TIME RINK

Mon April 1 8:30-9:30pm MSC-D Tues  April 2 8:30-9:30pm MSC-D

Wed April 3 8:30-9:30pm MSC-D Thurs  April 4 8:30-9:30pm MSC-D

Mon April 8 8:30-9:30pm MSC-D Tues  April 9 8:30-9:30pm MSC-D

Wed April 10 8:30-9:30pm MSC-D Thurs  April 11 8:30-9:30pm MSC-D

Sat April 13 12:30-1:30pm Memorial Sat April 13 1:30-2:30pm Memorial

Sun April 14 12:30-1:30pm MSC-B Sun April 14 1:30-2:30pm MSC-B

Mon April 15 8:30-9:30pm MSC-D Tues  April 16 8:30-9:30pm Memorial

Wed April 17 8:30-9:30pm MSC-D Thurs  April 18 8:30-9:30pm Memorial

Sat April 20 11:30am-12:30pm Memorial Sat April 20 12:30-1:30pm Memorial

Sun April 21 11:30am-12:30pm Memorial Sun April 21 12:30-1:30pm Memorial

DATE TIME RINK DATE TIME RINK

Mon April 1 5:30-6:30pm MSC-D Thurs  April 4 5:30-6:30pm MSC-D

Wed April 3 5:30-6:30pm MSC-D Sun April 7 5:15-6:15pm MSC-C

Sun April 7 6:15-7:15pm MSC-C Tues  April 9 5:30-6:30pm MSC-D

Mon April 8 5:30-6:30pm MSC-D Thurs  April 11 5:30-6:30pm MSC-D

Wed April 10 5:30-6:30pm MSC-D Sat April 13 11:30-12:30pm Memorial

Sat April 13 2:30-3:30pm Memorial Sun April 14 11:30-12:30pm MSC-B

Mon April 15 5:30-6:30pm MSC-D Tues  April 16 5:30-6:30pm Memorial

Wed Apr 17 5:30-6:30pm MSC D Thurs  April 18 5:30-6:30pm Memorial

Fri April 19 8:15-9:15pm MSC-C Fri April 19 7:15-8:15pm MSC-C

DATE TIME RINK DATE TIME RINK

Sat April 6 9:30-10:30am Memorial U10/U11 Tues  April 2 5:00-6:00pm Memorial

Sat April 6 10:30-11:30am Memorial U12/U13 Sat April 6 12:30-1:30pm Memorial

Sat April 6 11:30-12:30pm Memorial U14 Sun April 7 12:30-1:30pm Memorial

Sun April 7 9:30-10:30am Memorial U10/U11 Wed April 10 7:30-8:30pm MSC-B

Sun April 7 10:30-11:30am Memorial U12/U13 Sat April 13 3:30-4:30pm Memorial

Sun April 7 11:30-12:30pm Memorial U14 Sun April 14 2:30-3:30pm MSC-B

Sat April 20 1:30-2:30pm Memorial

Sun April 21 1:30-2:30pm Memorial

ADDITIONAL CLINICS U10 /  U11 CAMP C (8 hours )

PTO CAMP WITH ADVANCED BODY CONTACT (9 hrs )

U10 /  U11 CAMP A (8 hrs ) U10 /  U11 CAMP B (8 hrs )

U12 /  U13 CAMP A (8 hrs ) U12 /  U13 CAMP B (8 hrs )

PTO CAMP WITH BODY CONTACT A (10 hrs ) PTO CAMP WITH BODY CONTACT B (10 hrs )

U12 /  U13 CAMP C (9 hours )
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